Texas A&M University - Central Texas (FALL)
GRADUATE Non-Resident

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017
1415G1FA 1415G2FA 1415G3FA

Student University
No. Services Services Combined

Student
No. Services

Student
No. Services

Combined
Tuiton &
Fees

University . Combined
. Combined .
Services Fee X Tuiton &
SCHs Fee Tuiton
Fees

University Combined Combined
Services Fee Tuiton &

SCHs Fee Tuiton SCHs Fee Fee Tuiton
Fees

548.00 643.33

15.00 533.95 629.28 540.67 636.00

1 1 1

2 30.00 131.66 1,067.25 1,228.91 2 30.00 131.66 1,080.84 | WX YR:10) 2 30.00 | 131.66 1,094.34 1,256.00
3 45.00 182.99 1,600.56 1,828.55 3 45.00 182.99 1,620.51 1,848.50 3 45.00 | 182.99 1,641.01 1,869.00
4 60.00 234.32 2,133.87 2,428.19 4 60.00 234.32 2,160.68 [EPRETH0) 4 60.00 | 234.32 2,187.68 2,482.00
5 75.00 285.65 2,667.18 3,027.83 5 75.00 285.65 2,700.35 [EEH0N N[0 5 75.00 | 285.65 2,734.35 3,095.00
6 90.00 336.98 3,200.49 3,627.47 6 90.00 336.98 3,240.52 EERCIYA0) 6 90.00 | 336.98 3,281.02 3,708.00
7 105.00 388.31 3,733.79 4,227.10 7 105.00 388.31 3,780.19 IWNERC 7 105.00 | 388.31 3,827.36 4,320.67
8 120.00 439.64 4,267.10 4,826.74 8 120.00 439.64 4,320.36 [iR:i{oNeo 8 120.00 | 439.64 4,374.03 4,933.67
9 135.00 490.97 4,800.41 5,426.38 9 135.00 490.97 4,860.03 [EeR:{H00) 9 135.00 | 490.97 4,920.70 5,546.67

10 | 150.00 542.30 5,333.72 6,026.02 10 | 150.00 542.30 5,400.20 KPR 10 | 150.00 | 542.30 5,467.37 6,159.67
11 | 160.00 593.63 5,866.92 6,620.55 11 | 160.00 593.63 5,939.87 [AEERNY 11 | 160.00 | 593.63 6,013.70 6,767.33
12 | 160.00 644.96 6,399.89 7,204.85 12 | 160.00 644.96 6,479.04 [IPAZNI0 12 | 160.00 | 644.96 6,559.71 7,364.67
13 | 160.00 696.29 6,932.87 7,789.16 13 | 160.00 696.29 6,420.7]1 IR0 13 | 160.00 | 696.29 6,507.38 7,363.67
14 | 160.00 747.62 7,465.85 8,373.47 14 | 160.00 747.62 6,913.88 |WRYNR0 14 | 160.00 | 747.62 7,007.38 7,915.00
15 | 160.00 798.95 7,998.83 8,957.78 15 | 160.00 798.95 8,097.55 KRN 15 | 160.00 | 798.95 8,197.38 9,156.33
16 | 160.00 850.28 8,531.81 9,542.09 16 | 160.00 850.28 8,636.72 [EEKLYNI 16 | 160.00 | 850.28 8,743.39 9,753.67
17 | 160.00 901.61 9,064.79 [EIVPIR:1 17 | 160.00 901.61 9,176.39 [IVPEIN 17 | 160.00 | 901.61 9,289.06 ENIVREE{ACY)
18 | 160.00 952.94 9,597.76 [NyAIOV[0] 18 | 160.00 952.94 9,715.56 [EIORPERTY 18 | 160.00 | 952.94 ERERNCY 10,948.00

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students enrolled in
Texas public universities. There, the actual rate will vary pending this calculation.
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